Club Stableford 25/4/21

25/04/2021

Position

1

ok WwN

Name(s)

Stephen Farndell

Paul Messner
Kevin Parker
Ben Adcock
Scot Walton
David Urwin

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Simon Roxburgh

Name

Paul Messner
lain Hush
Steven Barrass
Philip Ridden

J Neil Walker
John Wardle

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score

41
39
37
37
37
37

26

8
11
11
-3
13
14

Prize Money (each)

£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Score (Nett)
21

Hole
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2@ 3rd
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
£28.00

Prize Money
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50



