City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 25/4/21 25/04/2021

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)		
1	Stephen Farndell	41	£50.00		
2	Paul Messner	39	£40.00		
3	Kevin Parker	37	£30.00		
4	Ben Adcock	37	£20.00		
5	Scot Walton	37	£15.00		
6	David Urwin	37	£10.00		

BACK 9 SWEEP

	Name Simon Roxburgh	Handicap 26	Score (Nett) 21	Prize Money £28.00
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Paul Messner	8	2 @ 6th	£13.50
	lain Hush	11	2 @ 6th	£13.50
	Steven Barrass	11	2 @ 3rd	£13.50
	Philip Ridden	-3	2 @ 2nd	£13.50
	J Neil Walker	13	2 @ 6th	£13.50
	John Wardle	14	2 @ 2nd	£13.50